Prosecco, Meropo Crassico, CHAMPAGNE

Italia

Prosecco Asolo
Prosecco Colfondo
Garganega Sur Lie
Franciacorta Brut
Franciacorta Brut

Bianco sui lieviti

Alsazia, Loira
Cremant Brut
Cremant Brut Rose
Champagne
Brut Grand Cru
Brut Reserve

Brut Tradition

Brut Tradition

Brut ” Expression”
Brut Nature

Brut Carte Noir

Brut Reserve Gran Cru

Brut Reserve

Case Paolin
Case Paolin
Volcanalia
Cenci

1701

Alla Costiera

A.Laungner
A.Laungner

Encry
Vergnon
J.Charpentier
A Mercier

Geoffroy
Lefevre
Deville
Gatinois

Savart

20
20
25
28
32
20

28

28

78
64

44
58
56
52
61
59



Valle d’Aosta
Petite Arvine ” Vigne Roveuwaz"
Muscat Petit Grain

Blanc de Morgex e de la Salle

Petite Arvine

Piemonte

Sauvignon

Sauvignon

Erbaluce di Caluso
Trentino Alto Adige
A.A. Gewurtztraminer
Veneto

Soave "Vigne della Bra”

Soave "Castelcerino”

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Friulano Riserva Colli Orientali

Carat
Vitovska

Oslavje 1/21t
Ribolla Gialla

Friulano

Liguria

Pigato di Riviera Ligure di Ponente

Lombardia

Riesling "San Rocco”

VinI BiancHI

Grosjean
Grosjean
Rayon

LLa Source

Burlotto
Trediberri
Ciek

Filippi
Filippi

Ronco Severo

Bressan
Zidarich
Radikon
I Clivi

Necotium

Maixei

Castello di
Stefanago

26
26
26

26

23
24
22

24

29
25

34
52
28
38

23
25

25

32



Emilia Romagna

Albana di Romagna " Albarara” Tenuta Santa Lucia 21
Bianco sulle bucce S. Biagio Vecchio 23
Ageno La Stoppa 37
Toscana

Ghiaccioforte I Botri 21
Vermignon Tenuta Lenzini 27
Bianco di Toscana Poderi Sanguineto 24
Bianco di Ghiaccioforte I Botri 20
Marche

Marche Bianco "Stella Flora" M.P.Castelli 36
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Cl.” Gaiospino” Il Coroncino 29
Verdicchio Kypra 25
Falerio Aurora 22
Umbria

Trebbiano ”Campo del Guardiano” Palazzone 33
Grechetto Antano 18
Abruzzo

Trebbiano Emidio Pepe 44
Trebbiano 2015 Abb.di Propezzano 23
Trebbiano 2015 Cirelli 23
Pecorino ” Machaon" 2015 Ausonia 22
Lazio

Passerina del Frusinate Giacobbe 19
Lazio Bianco Grechetto 2015 Casale Certosa 18
Lazio Bianco Trebbiano 2015 Casale Certosa 18
Campania

Fiano D’Avellino Ciro Picariello 26



Sardegna
Renosu

Granazza

Vermentino di Sardegna ” Quartomoro”
Sicilia

Etna Bianco

Carricante ” Aurora”

Rami

Francia

Francia - Alsazia

Sylvaner "V a Plus Qua”

Francia - Bourgogne
Chablis 2016

chardonnay

Chablis 2016

chardonnay
Francia- Loira

Chenin

Sancerre

Muscadet Sevre et Maine sur lie
Germania

Riesling Engelsberg Trocken

Riesling Terrassen Trocken
Spagna

Vinel-lo

Libano

"Chateau Musar"

Dettori

Sedilesu

Orriu

Murgo
I Vigneri
Cos

Kumpf et Meyer

Domaine Colette

Chaude Ecuelle

Reau
Reverdy

Landron

Huber
Huber

Paruda Creus

Chateau Musar

23
23
20

22
37
25

35
36
25

29
25

28

65



Valle d’Aosta
Valle d’ Aosta Pinot Nero

Piemonte

Barbera d'Asti "Lia vi"
Barbera d'Asti "Asinoi”
Barbera d'Asti "Ronco Malo"
Barbera "Reitemp"”

Barbera "Rataraura”

Barolo 2012

Barolo Serralunga

Barolo Rocche di Castiglione
Barolo

Barolo "Rupestris"

Barolo Paiagallo 2009
Barbaresco 2009

Barbaresco 2003 “Vigne Erte”
Bramaterra

Coste della Sesia

Coste della Sesia

Dolcetto di Dogliani "Valdiba"
Dolcetto d'Alba

Dolcetto d'Alba

Dolcetto di Ovada "Losna"
Dolcetto di Ovada "Steira”
Dolcetto di Dogliani
Dolcetto di Ovada

VINI ROSSI

Grosjean

Carussin

Carussin

Bera

Rocco di Carpeneto
Rocco di Carpeneto
Brovia

Principiano
Roccheviberti
Corino

Cappellano
G.Canonica

Punset

F.lli Cigliuti
Colombera&Garella
Antoniotto
Colombera&Garella
San Fereolo

Serio e Borgogno
Fenocchio

Rocco di Carpeneto
Rocco di Carpeneto
Altare

Rocco di Carpeneto

23

25
22
30
28
28
69
49
57
59
90
59
54
70
37
26
26
25
24
22
26
26
24
24



Freisa

Freisa

Freisa

Langhe Nebbiolo
Lombardia

Rosso di Valtellina
Liguria

Rossese di Dolceacqua

Rossese di Dolceacqua
Trentino Alto Adige
Lagrein

A.A. Pinot Nero

Lezer 2017

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Schioppettino

Veneto

Valpolicella Classico Superiore
corvina, rondinella, molinara

Valpolicella Classico Superiore "Case Vecie"
corvina, rondinella, molinara

Ripasso della Valpolicella
corvina, rondinella, molinara

Amarone della Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella 06 Magnum 1,51t

Emilia Romagna

Lambrusco di Sorbara

Sangiovese "Oriolo”

Gilli
Fenocchio
Crotin

Amalia

ArPePe

Sancio

Maixei

Kaltern
Rottensteiner

Foradori

Bressan

Armani

Brigaldara

Armani

Brigaldara

Venturini

Paltrinieri

Cantina S.Biagio
Vecchio

20
22
21
23

28

28
25

24
22
25

56

22

24

26

56

110

20

25



Rosso dell' Emilia "Bordone”

Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino 2007
sangiovese grosso

Brunello di Montalcino 2011
sangiovese grosso

Brunello di Montalcino ’03 riserva

sangiovese grosso

Syrah

Carmignano

Sangiovese "Poggio dé Paoli"
Rosso di Toscana

Rosso di Toscana "Naturae"
Rosso di Montepulciano
Rosso di Montepulciano

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Chianti Classico

Ciliegiolo

Chianti Colli aretini

Rosso di Toscana

Rosso di Montalcino
Marche

Sant' Isidoro Ros¢ 2014
Umbria

Rosso di Montefalco
Sagrantino di Montefalco 2012

Lazio
Rosso di Gaetano

Cesanese di Olevano

Quarticello

Lisini

1l Colle

Soldera

Tenuta Lenzini
Terre a Mano
Tenuta Lenzini
Ventura

Ventura

Il Conventino
Poderi Sanguineto
Poderi Sanguineto
Monteraponi

San Ferdinando
San Ferdinando

I Botri

Tenuta di Sesta

Maria Pia Castelli

Arquata
Milziade Antano

Le Coste
Giacobbe

25

62

78

400

33
33
30
23
29
23
25
33
33
23
20
20
23

19

25
52

28
24



Cesanese di Olevano

Cesanese di Olevano "Calitro" 2014

Abruzzo

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 2016

Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo 2017
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Basilicata

Aglianico del Vulture
Campania

Piedirosso

Calabria

Rosso di Calabria "Chora”
Ciro Classico Superiore
Puglia

Primitivo del Salento
Primitivo del Salento
Negramaro del Salento
Sicilia

Etna rosso

Rosso del Contadino

Nero d'Avola

Sardegna

Rosso di Sardegna "Picci"
Rosso di Sardegna "Cicipi"

Carignano del Sulcis

Rosso di Romangia “Chimbanta”

Antonelli

Riccardi Reale

Emidio Pepe
Emidio Pepe
Torre dei Beati

Rasicci

Camerlengo

Cantina Morone

I'Acino

C.Calabretta

Dei Agre
Feudi Salentini

Feudi Salentini

Murgo
F.Cornellisen

Vini Lauria

PaneVino
PaneVino
Santadi
Dettori

23
33

48
44
22
26

26

24

22
24

25
20
20

24
37
21

45
45
19
45



Rosso di Romangia “Tuderi"”

Dettori

VINI ROSSI - FRANCIA ED EUROPA

Francia - Alsace

Pinot Nero "La Pirouette"

Francia — Bordeaux

Chateau Cantenac Brown 00 Magnum Margaux

1,51t

Francia — Borgogna
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2014
Gevrey Chambertin

Francia — Cote du Rhone

Chat Fou
Cote du Rhone

Francia — Jura

Arbois 2015

Francia — Beaujolais

Morgon

Chateau Cambon

Francia — Languedoc Roussilon

Le Soif du plaisir
L'Oiselet
Carignan

Vallon rouge

Binner & C.

Chateau Cantenac

Tardy

Sarnin Berrux

Denis Tardieu

Croze- Granier

Domaine Rolet

La Pierre

La Pierre

Clot de 1'Origine
Y. Pellettier
Mas Angel
Milan

45

35

150

35
95

30
30

33

37
26

35
37
24



Rackham Folle Noir
Spagna - Rioja
Tinto El Numero Primo

Rubayiat

Cazotte

San Prudencio

Barranco Oscuro

30

25



